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ZLXY AD2.24-20D

DISTANCES IN KM

NAUTICAL        MILES

DME   DISTANCES    IN

AND HEIGHTS IN METERS

ALTITUDES,  ELEVATIONS

BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC

MIZ

0
3
5
¡

255
¡

MSA 46km

KLX

07
0¡

24
0¡

VAR3¡ã

CAAC中国民用航空局

TWR(N)   124.3(118.15)

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ALT (m)

min:sec

GS in

Time

2.2 2.7 3.2 3.8 4.3 4.9Rate of descent m/s

150

80

185

100

220

120

260

140

295

160

335

180

DME (IMM) (NM)

RDH=15m

865 962 1059 1156671 768

kmH
kt

D-ATIS  127.45

2500

1800

3450

THR RWY23R ELEV 478.2

AERODROME ELEV 479

TL 3600
TA 3000
   3300(QNH 1031hPa)
   2700(QNH 979hPa)

23
2¡

23
2¡

05
2¡

1

IM

20km
18

5
¡

2
0
2
¡

XY807

XY806

05
2¡

14
2¡

XY809

XY810

05
2¡

429 M

LMM

M

262¡

D6.6LCZ

D7.5 IMM

FAF

3
4
0
¡

272¡

XY815

24
00

900

D10.0LCZ

650

1500

XY808

1200

D12.9LCZ

D13.9 IMM

XY812

IF

1350

XY813

109.6 MIZ

MIZI

MIZ
CH 33X

109.0 LCZ

LONGZAOCUN

LCZ
CH 27X

113.2 FNH

FNH
CH 79X

   FENGHUO

0 5 105 15km

IMM
232¡ã110.3 IM

ILS

(110.3) IMM

IMM
CH 40X

DME

GP INOP

13.5
1.2

0 25.4km

D12.9LCZ

D13.9 IMM

XY812

IF

D6.6LCZ

D7.5 IMM

GP INOP

FAF

23
2¡

GP3¡

M

D0.8 IMM

GP INOP

MAPt

IMM
IM 1200(722)

ILS/DME

GP INOP

CIRCLING VIS

MDA(H)

VIS

MDA(H)

RVR/VIS

DA(H)

ILS CAT II

A B C D

4000

700(221)

4000

730(251)

FAF-MAPt(GP INOP) 12.3km

4:59 3:59 3:19 2:51 2:29 2:13

550/800
538(60)

1500
600(122)

EFF1807181600 2018-6-15

ILS/DME z RWY23R

RNAV CAT-I/II
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APP04  119.9(121.4)

APP05  120.2(121.4)

APP01    125.1(126.55)

0.28

1800

XY802

contact ATC.

turn RIGHT to FNH at 1500, then 
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